
Plac: Name Nat R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Qual Finals Total

1 Jan Runar Sörlie Norway 22 23 18 19 22 104 21 125

2 Dagfinn Elstad Norway 23 21 21 21 18 104 17 121

3 Andreas Norlén Sweden 23 15 20 22 21 101 19 120+2

4 Niklas Granqvist Sweden 21 20 20 22 19 102 18 120+1

5 Henrik Henriksen Denmark 21 19 19 21 24 104 16 120+0

6 Lars Johansen Denmark 21 22 19 18 20 100+6 14 114

7 Martin Jansson Sweden 21 18 22 19 20 100+5

8 Ole Kristensen Denmark 21 22 16 18 21 98

9 Dan Albrechtsen Denmark 21 20 19 19 18 97

10 Per Forsström Sweden 22 17 16 20 20 95

11 Johan Johansson Sweden 20 18 15 21 20 94

12 Glenn Christiansen Denmark 18 20 17 17 20 92

13 Magne Östby Norway 21 21 16 18 16 92

14 Peter Aagard Hertz Denmark 17 18 23 13 20 91

15 Fredrik Palm Sweden 17 15 19 17 19 87

16 Ådne  Syvertsen Norway 19 17 17 12 19 84

17 Saed Moradi Norway 14 22 16 14 16 82

Plac: Name Nat R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Qual Finals Total

1 Kristoffer Hanevold Norway 19 20 21 22 21 103 13 116

2 Anders Aagard Hertz Denmark 19 18 20 19 22 98 11 109

3 Sindre Krågsrud Norway 13 18 18 17 18 84 21 105

4 Rickard Andersson Sweden 20 20 16 16 17 89 14 103

5 Simen Terp Norway 10 15 11 8 15 59 4 63

6 Valentin Bjurulf Sweden 9 8 6 9 9 41 5 46

Plac: Name Nat R:1 R:2 R:3 Total

1 Trine Höjlund Denmark 17 18 18 53

2 Mopsi Veromaa Finland 18 12 17 47

Plac: Name Nat R:1 R:2 R:3 Total

1 Trine Höjlund Denmark 17 18 18 53
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R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Tot

Henrik Henriksen 21 19 19 21 24 104

Lars Johansen 21 22 19 18 20 100

Dan Albrechtsen 21 20 19 19 18 97
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R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Tot

Niklas Granqvist 21 20 20 22 19 102

Andreas Norlén 23 15 20 22 21 101

Per Forsström 22 17 16 20 20 95
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R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Tot

Ole Kristensen 21 22 16 18 21 98

Glenn Christiansen 18 20 17 17 20 92

Peter Aagard Hertz 17 18 23 13 20 91
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R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Tot

Martin Jansson 21 18 22 19 20 100

Johan Johansson 20 18 15 21 20 94

Fredrik Palm 17 15 19 17 19 87
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R:1 R:2 R:3 R:4 R:5 Tot

Dagfinn Elstad 23 21 21 21 18 104

Magne Östby 21 21 16 18 16 92

Ådne  Syvertsen 19 17 17 12 19 84
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